Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

an
ge
Ordering information
Portable SAT/TV/FM Test Receiver R&S EFL100 2111.2055.02
ANALOG
Portable SAT/TV/FM Test Receiver R&S EFL100 2111.2055.03
ANALOG, DVB-C, DVB-S, MPEG-2,
RETURN PATH
Portable SAT/TV/FM Test Receiver R&S EFL100 2111.2055.04
ANALOG, DVB-C, DVB-S, DVB-T,
MPEG-2, RETURN PATH
Options
Measuring Amplifier with FM Filter R&S EFL100-Z3 2111.2132.02
Measuring Amplifier R&S EFL100-Z4 2111.2149.22
Recommended extras
Leather Bag R&S EFL100-Z1 2111.2103.00
Antiglare Device R&S EFL100-Z2 2111.2110.00